

Director: Rakesh Sharma Jaipur, Rajasthan, India. -+91-9782573736

www.shikshavidesh.com - info@shikshavidesh.com

## **Bogomolets National Medical University**

YEARS	TUITION FEES	HOSTEL FEES	MEDICAL INSURANCE	ADMISSION FEES, REGISTRATION FEES, NOTARY TRANSLATION, VISA EXTENSION, LEGALISATION OF 12 <sup>TH</sup> MARKSHEET, & AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM CARD	TOTAL
1 Year	4500\$	1100\$	200\$	900\$	6500\$
2 <sup>no</sup> Year	4500\$	1100\$	200\$		5400\$
3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	4500\$	1100\$	200\$		5400\$
4 <sup>th</sup> Year	4500\$	1100\$	200\$		5400\$
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	4500\$	1100\$	200\$		5400\$
6 Year	4500\$	1100\$	200\$		5400\$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

Student have to pay medical insurance fee in one shot only.

MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200\$

6 MONTHS- 600\$

3 MONTHS- 300\$

## I Horbachevsky TERNOPIL State Medical University

YEARS	TUITION FEES	HOSTEL FEES	MEDICAL INSURANCE	ADMISSION FEES, REGISTRATION FEES, NOTARY TRANSLATION, VISA EXTENSION, LEGALISATION OF 12 <sup>TH</sup> MARKSHEET, & AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM CARD	TOTAL
1 <sup>St</sup> Year	3800\$	800\$	300\$	1600\$	6500\$
2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	4200\$	800\$	100\$		5100\$
3 <sup>ru</sup> Year	4200\$	800\$	100\$		5100\$
4 <sup>th</sup> Year	4200\$	800\$	100\$		5100\$
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	4200\$	800\$	100\$		5100\$
6 <sup>th</sup> Year	4300\$	800\$	100\$		5200\$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

**MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200\$** 

6 MONTHS- 600\$

3 MONTHS- 300\$

## **Uzhhorod National University**

YEARS	TUITION FEES	HOSTEL FEES	MEDICAL INSURANCE	ADMISSION FEES, REGISTRATION FEES, NOTARY TRANSLATION, VISA EXTENSION, LEGALISATION OF 12 <sup>TH</sup> MARKSHEET, & AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM CARD	TOTAL
1 <sup>st</sup> Year	4800\$	700\$	300\$	1000\$	6800\$
2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	4800\$	700\$	150\$		5650\$
3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	4800\$	700\$	150\$		5650\$
4 <sup>th</sup> Year	4800\$	700\$	150\$		5650\$
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	4800\$	700\$	150\$		5650\$
6 <sup>th</sup> Year	4800\$	700\$	150\$		5650\$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

**MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200\$** 

6 MONTHS- 600\$

3 MONTHS- 300\$

# **Kharkiv National Medical University**

YEARS	TUITION FEES	HOSTEL FEES	MEDICAL INSURANCE	ADMISSION FEES, REGISTRATION FEES, NOTARY TRANSLATION, VISA EXTENSION, LEGALISATION OF 12 <sup>TH</sup> MARKSHEET, & AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM CARD	TOTAL
1 Year	4800\$	1000\$	300\$	900\$	7000\$
2 <sup>no</sup> Year	4800\$	1000\$	150\$		5950\$
3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	4800\$	1000\$	150\$		5950\$
4 <sup>th</sup> Year	4800\$	1000\$	150\$		5950\$
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	4800\$	1000\$	150\$		5950\$
6 <sup>th</sup> Year	4800\$	1000\$	150\$		5950\$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200\$

6 MONTHS- 600\$

3 MONTHS- 300\$

Black Sea University						
YEARS	TUITION FEES	HOSTEL FEES	MEDICAL INSURANCE	ADMISSION FEES, REGISTRATION FEES, NOTARY TRANSLATION, VISA EXTENSION, LEGALISATION OF 12 <sup>TH</sup> MARKSHEET, & AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM CARD	TOTAL	
1 Year	3800\$	500\$	300\$	900\$	5500\$	
2 <sup>nu</sup> Year	3800\$	500\$	150\$		4450\$	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	3800\$	500\$	150\$		4450\$	
4 <sup>th</sup> Year	3800\$	500\$	150\$		4450\$	
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	3800\$	500\$	150\$		4450\$	
6 <sup>th</sup> Year	3800\$	500\$	150\$		4450\$	

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

**MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200\$** 

6 MONTHS- 600\$

3 MONTHS- 300\$

# **Kyiv Medical University of UAFM, Kyiv**

YEARS	TUITION FEES	HOSTEL FEES	MEDICAL INSURANCE	ADMISSION FEES, REGISTRATION FEES, NOTARY TRANSLATION, VISA EXTENSION, LEGALISATION OF 12 <sup>TH</sup> MARKSHEET, & AIRPORT PICKUP, SIM CARD	TOTAL
1 <sup>st</sup> Year	3500\$	1000\$	300\$	900\$	5700\$
2 <sup>nu</sup> Year	3500\$	1000\$	150\$		4650\$
3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	3500\$	1000\$	150\$		4650\$
4 <sup>th</sup> Year	3500\$	1000\$	150\$		4650\$
5 <sup>th</sup> Year	3500\$	1000\$	150\$		4650\$
6 <sup>th</sup> Year	3500\$	1000\$	150\$		4650\$

NOTE: - STUDENT WILL PAY HIS/HER FEES & OTHER EXPENDITURE AFTER REACHING UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

**MESS FOOD FOR 1 YEAR-1200\$** 

6 MONTHS- 600\$

3 MONTHS- 300\$